

November 19, 2012

Contact: Doug Mancosky dmancosky@hydrodynamics.com 706-234-4111 x116 www.hydrodynamics.com

For Immediate Release

## Hydro Dynamics, Inc Launches @shockwavepower Twitter Account

Hydro Dynamics, Inc. (HDI) of Rome, Georgia (<u>www.hydrodynamics.com</u>) would like to announce that is has created a new Twitter account, <u>@shockwavepower</u>. Twitter is becoming commonplace to make followers aware of the latest company events, press releases as well as links HDI finds interesting and related to its business. With Twitter these updates are sent in real time directly to the customer. HDI looks forward to using its Twitter account to make customers aware of SPR news in the coming months. Please see us at <u>www.twitter.com/shockwavepower</u>.

## **About Hydro Dynamics**

Hydro Dynamics is the developer of a patented process intensification technology enabling customers to solve critical mixing and heating problems. Reactors are operating on four continents in applications ranging from increasing biofuel production yields to more efficient mixing of chemical substrates. The ShockWave Power Reactor allows customers to significantly decrease operational and capital costs and increase profits while reducing the environmental impact of many processes. Learn more at: www.hydrodynamics.com.